0
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TIGHT TOLERANCE KAVX ACCU-P® RF
CAPACITORS IMPROVE ANTENNA
EFFICIENCY
Abstract:
KAVX Accu-P® capacitors are the
ideal component for improving

The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
Technical Note 3 digit capacitance Ordering Codes.docx
AVX ISRAEL Ltd.
P.O.B. 45008
91450 JERUSALEM, ISRAEL
TEL. 972-2-5720125
FAX. 972-2-5815999
e-mail : amir.kopelman@kyocera-avx.com
DATE:
FROM:
RE:
30/07/2023
Amir Kopelman –Technical Services Manager
Accu-P® 3 digit Capacitance Ordering Codes
The following 3 digit capacitance ordering codes should be used for
ordering Intermediate (non standard ) values Accu-P® capacitors:
Capacitance
Range
Ordering
Code
Example
Capacitance Ordering P/N
0.00 to 0.99pF Rxx 0.15pF 04023JR15ABSTR
1.00 to 1.99pF Axx 1.55pF 04023JA55PBSTR
2.00 to 2.99pF Bxx 2.85pF 04023JB85PBSTR
3.00 to 3.99pF Cxx 3.85pF 02013JC85ABSTR
4.00 to 4.99pF Dxx 4.85pF 06033JD85BBSTR
5.00 to 5.99pF Exx 5.85pF 04023JE85ABSTR
6.00 to 6.99pF Fxx 6.85pF 06035JF85BBSTR
7.00 to 7.99pF Gxx 7.85pF 04023JG85BBSTR
8.00 to 8.99pF Hxx 8.85pF 08055JH85BBTTR
9.00 to 9.99pF Jxx 9.85pF 04023JJ85BBSTR
10.0 to 19.9pF Kxx 13.8pF 04023KK38FBSTR
20.0 to 29.9pF Lxx 22.5pF 06033JL25GBSTR
30.0 to 39.9pF Mxx 33.8pF 0402ZKM38FBSTR
40.0 to 49.9pF Nxx 43.5pF 08053KN35FBTTR
Regards,
T E C H N I  C A L   N O T E
– rf microwave products –